
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED
Regd. office : 1,t Froor Bijuree Bhawan, partan Bazar, Guwahati_7g1001

CtN : U4010.tAS2003ScC007238
ph.ne No. 0361 -22 39s20 r F ax'. 0361 -22395 1 3 web : www. aeqcr. co. in

74*."--*t
;tl',I,''l 1

'31+' r;g;j:';qv

No: AEGCL/DG M/LAC/TT/T Ls-69 I 202211:,11
Dated: zo-At-Lozz_

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

A)Basic Details:

B)Critical Dates:

AEGCL/DGMILACIT
Tender Details/ Name of work Augmentation o

ACSR conductor buses at 132/33kV Sishugram GSS, AEGCL.

The Deputy Gen
i) Designation tne Oeput

Low_el Assam T&T Circle, AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26
Rs.9,93,949.00

Tender Start Date & Time 21.01.2022 trom 12Hrs : 00 Mins

Submission Start Date & Time 21.01.2022fr0m'13 Hrs : 00 Mins

Tender End Date & Time 10.02.2022ti11 12Hrs: 00 Mins

Techno-Commerical Bid Opening Date & Time 11.02.2022at 14Hrs : 00 Mins

lnterested bidders may purchase the tender documents in application from the office of the undersigned.

'\

\k - -r^
Deputy Genela[Manager

Lower Assam T&T Circle,
AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26

Memo No AEGCUDGM/LAC/TT/TLS _6gt2022t Slrb_ Zc:*ot'-2oZZ

lfrffi:eneral 
Manager-o&M, LAR, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, pattan Bazar, Guwahati-O1 - for kind

Copy to :

1.

2.

3.

4.

(

The General Manager, LowerAssam T&i zone, AEGCL, Narengi, Guawahati-26 - for kind information.The PRo, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Baiir, ouwanatioi Iroiprorir.tion in leading newspapers.
The AGM-IT, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 - for publication of the NIT & biddocument in AEGCL's Website. (Soft copy enclosed)
Notice Board 

\^
Deputv General Manager

O/o the Deputy,General IVI
Phone/Fax-0361-2550734; E-mail:tgmttc.guwahati@aegcl.co.in; dgrnlattcircte@gmail.com


